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Data Sheet
Reference No.: 45703

Circular saw - automatic

Brand: PRESSTA EISELE
Model: PROFILMA 460
YoM, approx.: 2023 used
Reconditioned:

Controls:

Technical Specification
max. diameter of saw blade:
cutting capacity round:
cutting capacity square:
mitre cutting: no
.. oblong:

L XE
.. to:

Dimensions / weights

space requirements -left/right-: 2
space requirements -front/back-: 1
total height: 2
total weight approx.: 2

Additional Information:

sed Machines - Overhauls - Liquidations

460 mm
146 mm
138 mm

250 mm
100 mm
220 mm/min

200 mm
950 mm
000 mm
700 kg

High-performance automatic saw for cutting aluminium

and non-ferrous metal profiles to length

in 90° cuts.

With feed conveyor and discharge / vibrating section

and extraction system.

- max. profile width / height to be processed: 250 /

148 mm

- Min. profile width / height to be processed: 10/ 20

mm
- Cut-off lengths from 10 mm
- Saw blade motor 12/18.5 KW, S6 60%
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Video Tenyplate:
| https://www.youtube.comvembed/m_YdasZTNMo | |
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